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TERM 3 DATE EVENT 

Week 1 Monday 17 July   

 Tuesday July 18  

 Friday 21 July Coding 

2.50pm Assembly 

 Sunday 23 July Family Come Gather Mass – Yr 3 

Week 2 Monday 24 July   

 Tuesday 25 July St 3 Coding with St John the Baptist 
(9.00am- 12.30pm) 
 

 Wednesday 26 July Open Morning – School Tours 
 
Kindergarten 100 Days Celebration 

 Thurs 27 July  

 Friday 28 July 2.50pm Assembly 

Week 3 Monday 31 July   

 Tuesday 1 August Year 2 Excursion Elisabeth Farm House 
 

 Wednesday 2 August  

 Friday 4 August Black & Gold Mufti Day for P&F  
 
Bear Pit Speaking Finals 

2.50pm Assembly 

Week 4 Monday 7 August  Todd Woodbridge Cup – St 2 

 Tuesday 8 August Feast of St Mary of the Cross MacKillop 
 
P&F exec Meeting 

 Friday 11 August  9 15 - 10.15am Leap into Learning Playgroup  

2.50pm Assembly 



 

Week 5 Monday 14 August   

 Tuesday 15 Mass – 9.00am - Feast of the Assumption 
 
Author for Book week 
 
Advisory Meeting at 7pm 

 Friday 18 August 2.50pm Assembly 

 Saturday 19 August BOOK WEEK commences 
Confirmation – Yr 3 

Week 6 Monday 21 August  Science incursion (all day) 

 Tuesday 22 August Book Parade 
 
P&F Meeting at 7pm 

 Friday 25 August 2.10pm- Reading on Rugs 

2.50pm Assembly 

 Sunday 27 August Family Come Gather Mass - K 

Week 7 Monday 28 August   

 Tuesday 29 August Public Speaking Competition 
Cluster Final at St Kevin’s starting time - 
9.15am 
 

Thursday 31 August School Musical @ St Paul’s  

 Friday 1 September 9 15 - 10.15am Leap into Learning Playgroup  

2.50pm Assembly 

Week 8 Monday 4 September  Todd Woodbridge Cup – Oxford Falls ST3 
 

 Tuesday 5 September Father’s Day Breakfast & Liturgy 

(Yr 1 & 3) 

 

 Friday 8 September 2.50pm Assembly 



 

 Saturday 9 September  P&F Gala  

Week 9 Monday 11 September   

 Tues 12 September Sports Gala Yr 3 & 4 

Kinder Transition (1) 

 

 Wed 13 September Music – Oz Opera incursion 

9.30am and 11.30am 

 Thursday 14 September Sports Gala Yr 5 & 6 

 Friday 15 September  Good Sam Day 

2.50pm Assembly TBC 

Week 10  Monday 18 September  End of Term Awards  

&   

Science Expo 

 Tuesday 19 September  

 Fri 22 September  End of Term 3 

 

 
 


